
 

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL $8.51 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L $1.50 ½ $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

4 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

5 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.70 ½ $1.70 N/A

6 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

8 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $8.01 ½ $7.99 85¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 01 Nov 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $8.00 $31.00 N/A

2 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

3 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $1.01 $5.99 $23.96 per 1kg

4 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.11 $3.69 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Halloween (Last Chance to Stock Up)
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

2 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

4 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-50g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Need Snacks?
1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Crackers/Crostinis 115-135g $2.65 ½ $2.64 N/A

3 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $0.51 $2.49 N/A

4 Sakata Rice Crackers 80/90g $0.60 $1.50 N/A

5 Ritz Crackers 227g $2.15 ½ $2.10 93¢ per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $8.00 $31.00 N/A

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.70 ½ $1.70 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Lemon and Rosemary Pork Chop with Apple, Fennel, Red Cabbage Slaw

1 Pork Loin Chops (Meat) $20.99kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL $8.51 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

Website Banner - Community Co
1 Community Co Mud Cake 600g $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

2 Community Co Cheese Slices 250g $6.50 $26.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $4.30 $34.40 per 1kg

Radio Advertised

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

TV/Digital

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL $8.51 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

Thursday 31 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $6.00 $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

3 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.50 $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

Friday 01 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 New Season Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

3 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $1.50ea N/A

Friday 01 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Happy Donut 4pk $1.51 $4.99 N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Drumsticks (POT) (Deli) $3.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillet Tray (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

Friday 01 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Happy Donut 4pk $1.51 $4.99 N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillet Tray (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

Friday 01 Nov - Mercury
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

2 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $2.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

Saturday 02 Nov - Advocate & Examiner
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

2 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $2.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

Saturday 02 Nov - Mercury Front Page
1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL TV $8.51 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g TV $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL TV $8.51 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.70 ½ $1.70 N/A

3 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g TV $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

5 New Season Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

Page 2
1 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV $1.50 ½ $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g $8.50 ½ $8.49 N/A

4 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $8.45 ½ $8.40 $1.12 per 1kg

5 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $8.01 ½ $7.99 85¢ per 100mL

6 Swisspers Cotton Tip 240pk $2.40 ½ $2.40 $1.00 per 100ea

7 Brut/Norsca 130g $3.90 ½ $3.89 $2.99 per 100g

8 Rexona Antiperspirant 72 Hour Roll On Protection 50mL $2.75 ½ $2.74 $5.48 per 100mL

9 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $2.00 ½ $2.00 $1.67 per 100sh

10 Omo 3 in1 Caps Active/Sensitive 17pk $11.05 ½ $9.95 59¢ per 1ea

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Press $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Sprite/Fanta 12 x 300mL $7.00 $11.50 $3.19 per 1L

3 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.75 $1.85 $1.48 per 1L

4 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $6.00 $8.75 $4.38 per 1L

5 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL  $2.35 $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

6 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $3.41 $11.99 83¢ per 1L

7 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

8 Pringles Chips 118/134g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

9 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $1.31 $3.69 $2.11 per 100g

10 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

11 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g  $1.75 $4.25 N/A

12 Arnott's Gluten Free Biscuits 120-175g $1.31 $3.99 N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.50ea N/A

2 Spring Onion (Produce) Press $2.50ea N/A

3 JC's Cashews & Macadamias 375g (Produce) $3.00 $12.99ea $34.64 per 1kg

4 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

5 Wilderness Beef Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

6 Pork Loin Chops (Meat) Digital $20.99kg N/A

7 Wild Clover Lamb Leg Boneless (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

8 Huon Premium Wood Roasted Smoked Salmon Varieties 150g (POT   $12.00ea $80.00 per 1kg

9
1 Happy Donut 4pk Press $1.51 $4.99 N/A

2 National Pies Party Pies 6pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

3 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.86 $3.69 N/A

4 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

5 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

6 Nichols Chicken Drumsticks (POT) (Deli) Press $3.99kg N/A

7 Primo Cheese Kransky (5kg) (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $22.99kg N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

9 KRC Rindless Short Cut Bacon (2.5kg x 2) (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

Page 6
1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $1.11 $3.69 N/A

2 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.56 $2.99 N/A

4 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $6.01 $19.99 N/A

5 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

6 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk Press $6.00 $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

8 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $8.00 $31.00 N/A

9 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $0.31 $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

10 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g Press $0.50 $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

11 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.50 $12.50 N/A

12 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

Page 7
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Digital $1.01 $5.99 $23.96 per 1kg

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $1.61 $4.99 N/A

4 Pauls Vanilla Custard 1kg $1.20 $4.49 45¢ per 100g

5 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $1.41 $3.49 N/A

6 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.81 $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

7 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

8 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.21 $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

9 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kyivs 600g $2.76 $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

10 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $2.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

11 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 6/8pk $2.01 $6.99 N/A

12 Streets Magnum Sticks 4/6pk/Tubs 440mL $2.56 $8.99 N/A

Page 8 (Last Chance to Stock Up)  
1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Crackers/Crostinis 115-135g Digital $2.65 ½ $2.64 N/A

3 Ritz Crackers 227g Digital $2.15 ½ $2.10 93¢ per 100g

4 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

5 Sakata Rice Crackers 80/90g Digital $0.60 $1.50 N/A

6 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g Digital $0.51 $2.49 N/A

Page 8 - Halloween Half Page  
7 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

8 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

9 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

10 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-50g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

Page 9 - Pyengana Milk (Digital Only)  
1 Pyengana Full Cream/Light Milk 2L LPE $4.95 $2.48 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL TV $8.51 ½ $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.70 ½ $1.70 N/A

3 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g TV $2.93 ½ $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

5 New Season Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

Page 2
1 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV $1.50 ½ $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $8.01 ½ $7.99 85¢ per 100mL

5 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $8.45 ½ $8.40 $1.12 per 1kg

6 Rexona Antiperspirant 72 Hour Roll On Protection 50mL $2.75 ½ $2.74 $5.48 per 100mL

7 Red Rock Deli Crackers/Crostinis 115-135g Digital $2.65 ½ $2.64 N/A

8 Ritz Crackers 227g Digital $2.15 ½ $2.10 93¢ per 100g

Page 2 - Halloween Side Panel (Last Chance to Stock Up)
9 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g Digital $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

10 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

11 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

12 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-50g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Press $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

2 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $2.35 $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

3 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

4 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

5 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

6 Arnott's Gluten Free Biscuits 120-175g $1.31 $3.99 N/A

7 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $1.11 $3.69 N/A

8 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

9 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

10 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk Press $6.00 $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

11 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $8.00 $31.00 N/A

12 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g Press $0.50 $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

Page 4 
1 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.50ea N/A

2 Spring Onion (Produce) Press $2.50ea N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

4 Happy Donut 4pk Press $1.51 $4.99 N/A

5 JC's Backyard BBQ Mix 375g  (Produce) $1.80 $5.99ea $15.97 per 1kg

6 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

7 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Digital $1.01 $5.99 $23.96 per 1kg

8 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $1.41 $3.49 N/A

9 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

10 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.21 $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

11 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $2.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - Pyengana Milk (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

1 Pyengana Full Cream/Light Milk 2L LPE $4.95 $2.48 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Digital $5.99 $23.96 per 1kg

2 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g TV $2.49 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

4 Community Co Beef Burger 500g Digital $12.30 $24.60 per 1kg

5 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g Digital $4.30 $34.40 per 1kg

6 Community Co Mud Cake 600g Digital $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

7 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g TV $1.70 N/A

8 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $1.25 $1.47 per 100g

9 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g Digital $3.69 N/A

10 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L TV $1.35 $1.35 per 1L

11 Happy Donut 4pk $4.99 N/A

12 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $31.00 N/A

13 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $8.99 28¢ per 100sh

14 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g Digital $2.49 N/A

15 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g Digital $2.99 N/A

16 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Digital $1.10 N/A

17 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $6.99 N/A

18 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

19 Nabisco In A Biskit 160g Digital $2.25 $1.41 per 100g

20 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk TV $3.99 N/A

21 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital $3.49 N/A

22 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-50g Digital $1.25 N/A

23 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

24 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Block 250g TV $2.92 $11.68 per 1kg

25 Red Rock Deli Crackers/Crostinis 115-135g Digital $2.64 N/A

26 Ritz Crackers 227g Digital $2.10 93¢ per 100g

27 Sakata Rice Crackers 80/90g Digital $1.50 N/A

28 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 10 x 375mL TV $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

29 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $7.99 85¢ per 100mL

30 Western Star Spreadable 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 05 Nov 2024 (week 44)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $3.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Gluten Free Biscuits 120-175g $3.99 N/A

3 Brut/Norsca 130g $3.89 $2.99 per 100g

4 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 150-190g $4.25 N/A

6 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola/Sprite/Fanta 12 x 300mL $11.50 $3.19 per 1L

8 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

9 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.69 N/A

10 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $4.99 N/A

11 Feline First Clumping Cat Litter 7.5kg $8.40 $1.12 per 1kg

12 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

13 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $11.99 83¢ per 1L

14 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk $2.59 86¢ per 100g

15 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $3.99 N/A

16 iCare Paper Towel 2pk $2.00 $1.67 per 100sh

17 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kyivs 600g $10.99 $18.32 per 1kg

18 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

19 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 2 $5.49 N/A

20 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.85 $1.48 per 1L

21 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.99 N/A

22 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $8.75 $4.38 per 1L

23 National Pies Party Pies 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

24 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $19.99 N/A

25 Omo 3 in1 Caps Active/Sensitive 17pk $9.95 59¢ per 1ea

26 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

27 Pauls Vanilla Custard 1kg $4.49 45¢ per 100g

28 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

29 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $12.50 N/A

30 Peters Lifesavers/Frosty Fruit 6/8pk $6.99 N/A

31 Pringles Chips 118/134g $3.99 N/A

32 Rexona Antiperspirant 72 Hour Roll On Protection 50mL $2.74 $5.48 per 100mL

33 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $3.69 $2.11 per 100g

34 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

35 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

36 Streets Magnum Sticks 4/6pk/Tubs 440mL $8.99 N/A

37 Swisspers Cotton Tip 240pk $2.40 $1.00 per 100ea

38 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $3.49 N/A
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